

AKER BP ASA

ISIN: NO0010345853 WKN: - Asset Class: **Stock**

Company

2023/01/31 16:20:00



Price
302.45
NOK

Difference **-1.31%(-4.00)**



Contact Details

AKER BP ASA Tel: 47-51-35-30-00
 -- Fax: -
 Fornebuporten Building B Web: <http://www.akerbp.com>
 1366 Lysaker E-mail: post@akerbp.com

Company Profile

Aker BP ASA engages in the exploration, development and production of petroleum in Norway. The firm conducts its activities on the Norwegian Continental Shelf. It has balanced portfolio and is the operator of the Valhall, Ula, Ivar Aasen, Alvheim and Skarv field hubs. The company was founded in 2001 and is headquartered in Lysaker, Norway.

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures	2021		2020		2019	
	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity	Assets	Liabilities and equity
Current assets	26,303,780,000		10,774,469,000		6,314,580,000	
Common stock capital		503,136,000		488,510,000		501,368,000
Fixed assets	101,296,094,000		95,565,728,000		101,125,856,000	
Equity capital of a company		20,651,497,000		17,015,009,000		20,804,679,000
Cash and cash equivalents	17,380,040,000		4,604,625,000		941,154,000	
Accrued liabilities		23,424,561,000		22,691,419,000		23,249,640,000
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		21,847,276,000		8,901,542,000		15,073,391,000
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		85,101,101,000		80,423,646,000		71,562,365,000
Different income		-		-		-
Other liabilities		20,899,000		0		0
Total assets	127,599,875,000	127,599,875,000	106,340,198,000	106,340,198,000	107,440,436,000	107,440,436,000

Balance notes

	2021	2020	2019
Accounting standard	IFRS	IFRS	IFRS
Employees	1,773	1,745	1,703
Equity ratio	16.18%	16.00%	19.36%
Debt-equity ratio	517.87%	524.98%	416.42%

Others

	2021	2020	2019
Tax Expense Rate	72.31%	72.68%	86.99%

AKER BP ASA

ISIN: NO0010345853 WKN: - Asset Class: **Stock**

Income statement

	2021	2020	2019
Turnover	48,495,526,000	26,999,343,000	29,387,962,000
Net income	7,314,789,000	420,924,000	1,241,573,000
EBIT	2,633,113,121	350,716,304	1,088,260,869
Operating income before taxes	26,421,381,000	1,540,847,000	9,543,933,000
Cash Flow	35,521,076,000	17,481,359,000	16,593,628,000
Net interest income	-1,861,251,000	-2,226,244,000	-2,145,227,000
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	19,106,592,000	1,119,923,000	8,302,359,000
Result from investments in subsidiaries, associates and other	0	0	0
Revenues per employee	2,546,494	1,440,481	1,606,588

Board of Directors

Øyvind Eriksen	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Anne Cannon	Member of Supervisory Board
Hilde Kristin Brevik	Member of Supervisory Board
Ingard Haugeberg	Member of Supervisory Board
Kate Thomson	Member of Supervisory Board
Kjell Inge Røkke	Member of Supervisory Board
Murray Auchincloss	Member of Supervisory Board
Paula Doyle	Member of Supervisory Board
Terje Solheim	Member of Supervisory Board
Tore Vik	Member of Supervisory Board
Trond Brandsrud	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board

Karl Johnny Hersvik	Chairman of Managing Board
David Tønne	Member of Executive Committee
Evy Glørstad	Member of Executive Committee
Ine Dolve	Member of Executive Committee
Jan Rosnes	Member of Executive Committee
Knut Sandvik	Member of Executive Committee
Lars Høier	Member of Executive Committee
Marit Blaasmo	Member of Executive Committee
Per Harald Kongelf	Member of Executive Committee
Tommy Sigmundstad	Member of Executive Committee